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2 2 SUB-1093 John Maynard Sydney
4 1 SUB-1098 John Portnov Waterloo 
5 1 SUB-1099 Christopher Ewing Surry Hills
6 1 SUB-1107 Richard Horton Malabar 
7 1 SUB-1108 Edwina Kealan Glebe 
8 1 SUB-1109 Ken Pak Camperdown 
9 1 SUB-1110 Luciano Svagelli Redfern 

10 11 Name withheld from 22 comments in identical submissions
21 1 SUB-1125 Name withheld 
22 1 SUB-1126 Name withheld
23 1 SUB-1179 Name withheld
24 1 SUB-1190 Richard Richard
25 1 SUB-1198 Name withheld
26 1 SUB-1200 Kathleen Hill Waterloo
27 2 SUB-1201 Name withheld
29 1 SUB-1209 Name withheld
30 1 SUB-1225 Svetlana Rodgers Waterloo
31 1 SUB-1241 Name withheld
32 1 SUB-1242 Alexandra Bodganova Leura
33 1 SUB-1252 Name withheld
34 2 SUB-1253 Anushka Chainani Alexandria
36 1 SUB-1258 Will Lawson Waterloo
37 1 SUB-1259 Lee Thompson Waterloo
38 1 SUB-1260 Martin Davies Waterloo
39 1 SUB-1274 John Hackett Alexandria
40 1 SUB-1450 Serafima Rybka Waterloo
41 1 SUB-1458 Name withheld
42 1 SUB-1471 Name withheld
43 1 SUB-1479 Thomas Oskar Waterloo
44 1 SUB-1484 Name withheld
45 1 SUB-1490 No Name Surry Hills
46 1 SUB-1512 Olivia Lambert Zetland
47 1 SUB-1518 Name withheld
48 1 SUB-1519 Name withheld
49 1 SUB-1551 Name withheld
50 1 SUB-1555 Thomas Foxton Waterloo
51 2 SUB-1560 Name withheld
53 1 SUB-1562 Geraldine O'Brien Sydney
54 1 SUB-1563 Name withheld
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55 1 SUB-1564 Gregory Pearson Waterloo
56 1 SUB-1565 Name withheld
57 1 SUB-1567 Clinton Ault Redfern
58 1 SUB-1569 Quinn Chow Redfern
59 1 SUB-1570 No Name Redfern
60 1 SUB-1571 Sarah Mandelson Redfern
61 8 SUB-1572 Alison Ziller Macquarie
69 1 SUB-1573 Matthew Crompton Waterloo
70 1 SUB-1574 Name withheld
71 1 SUB-1575 Name withheld
72 1 SUB-1579 Name withheld
73 1 SUB-1581 Adam France Erskineville
74 2 SUB-1583 Name withheld
76 1 SUB-1584 Garry Richards Waterloo
77 1 SUB-1585 Phong Luu Waterloo
78 1 SUB-1587 David Williams Redfern
79 2 SUB-1590 David Ninham Redfern
81 1 SUB-1592 Name withheld
82 1 SUB-1593 Name withheld
83 3 SUB-1595 Carol Quast Redfern
86 1 SUB-1598 Ingrid Rieger Redfern
87 1 SUB-1599 Peter White Redfern
88 1 SUB-1600 Name withheld
89 1 SUB-1602 Michele Fraser Glebe
90 1 SUB-1603 Ruby Thomas Potts Point
91 1 SUB-1604 Name withheld
92 1 SUB-1605 Robyn Lee Sydney
93 9 SUB-1606 David Lilley Petersham

102 1 SUB-1607 Sonia Mattson Forest Lodge
103 2 SUB-1608 Name withheld
105 1 SUB-1610 Kira Lum Min Redfern
106 2 SUB-1613 Elizabeth Bessell-Browne Redfern
108 1 SUB-1614 Andreea Kindryd Glebe
109 3 SUB-1616 Philip Quast Redfern
112 2 SUB-1617 Hannah Middleton Glebe
114 1 SUB-1618 Andreas Dalman Earlwood
115 1 SUB-1619 Lea Walker Redfern
116 1 SUB-1620 Barry Gardner Millers Point
117 1 SUB-1621 Frances Clarke Sydney
118 1 SUB-1622 Jay Gillieatt Waterloo
119 1 SUB-1624 Amy Croft Chippendale
120 1 SUB-1625 Name withheld
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121 1 SUB-1627 Adam Bartley Surry Hills
122 2 SUB-1629 Norrie Waterloo
124 23 SUB-1630 Michael Mackenzie-Shreenan Waterloo Counterpoint Community Services
147 1 SUB-1631 Gillian O'Malley Redfern
148 1 SUB-1632 Jack Reid Waterloo
149 1 SUB-1633 Name withheld
150 4 SUB-1634 Robert Kennard Sydney
154 3 SUB-1635 Grant Donohue Waterloo
157 1 SUB-1636 Marc Robinson Waterloo
158 2 SUB-1639 Alex Cox Redfern
160 1 SUB-1640 Rebecca Reddin Waterloo
161 1 SUB-1641 Alan Morris Eastlakes
162 2 SUB-1642 Andrew Wilkinson Redfern
164 2 SUB-1643 Michelle Manners Redfern
166 1 SUB-1644 Richard Henderson Redfern
167 2 SUB-1645 Raymond Carter Redfern
169 2 SUB-1646 Flynn Wilkinson Redfern
171 1 SUB-1647 Raymond Charles Rauscher East Gosford
172 1 SUB-1648 Name withheld
173 1 SUB-1649 Penelope Harvey Darlington
174 15 SUB-1650 James Millar Sydney Sydney Catholic Schools
189 1 SUB-1652 Eoin Maher Erskineville
190 2 SUB-1653 Andrew Walsh Waterloo
192 1 SUB-1655 Name withheld
193 2 SUB-1656 Margaret Whalen Alexandria
195 3 SUB-1657 Anna North Waterloo
198 2 SUB-1658 Ray Rauscher East Gosford
200 1 SUB-1659 Bruce Judd Waitara
201 4 SUB-1660 Graham R McDonald Paddington
205 1 SUB-1661 Callum Cook Newtown
206 1 SUB-1662 Rosemary Cutrone Sydney
207 8 SUB-1663 Michael Carnuccio Redfern Community Housing Industry Association  (CHIA) 
215 3 SUB-1664 Shane Dunsmore Waterloo Fact Trewe Youth Centre
218 16 SUB-1665 Michael Moore Sydney Catholic Archdiocese
234 1 SUB-1666 Julie Foreman Dulwich Hill
235 1 SUB-1667 Robert Pulie Chippendale
236 18 SUB-1668 Paul Smithers Waterloo Catholic Parish Preist
254 9 SUB-1669 Ned Cooke Redfern Redfern Legal Centre
263 1 SUB-1670 Trinity Paulson Dixon Waterloo
264 9 SUB-1671 Eddie Ma Sydney
273 7 SUB-1672 Jenny Leong Newtown
280 2 SUB-1674 Warren Roberts Marrickville Sydney Community Forum
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282 1 SUB-1675 LaVerne Bellear Redfern Aboriginal Medical Service
283 1 SUB-1676 Matteo Salval Sydney
284 14 SUB-1677 Jemima Mowbray Haymarket Tenants Union NSW
298 4 Mirvac
302 3 SUB-1679 Paul Whalen Alexandria
305 1 SUB-1680 Name withheld
306 3 SUB-1682 Ron Hoenig Rosebery
309 1 SUB-1683 Name withheld
310 1 SUB-1684 Beryl Ford Redfern
311 1 SUB-1685 Jose Perez Redfern
312 1 SUB-1686 Parker Craig Annandale
313 3 SUB-1687 Siobhan Bryson St Peters
316 1 SUB-1689 Name withheld
317 1 SUB-1689 Name withheld
318 4 SUB-1690 Rhiannon Cook Lewisham St Vincent de Paul Society
322 1 SUB-1691 Edie Coe Redfern
323 1 SUB-1692 Stanley Hsieh Redfern
324 22 SUB-1693 Cathy Callaghan Sydney Shelter NSW
346 1 SUB-1694 Susan Wittenoom Redfern
347 1 SUB-1695 Ian Mcmaugh Redfern
348 4 SUB-1696 Karyn Brown Waterloo
352 4 SUB-1697 Name withheld
356 1 SUB-1698 Name withheld
357 1 SUB-1699 Name withheld
358 1 SUB-1700 Jamie Madden Waterloo
359 19 SUB-1701 Geoffrey Turnbull Redfern REDWatch
378 22 SUB-1703 Glen Wolter Waterloo
400 1 SUB-1704 Name withheld
401 3 Stockland
404 1 Name withheld
405 2 Form Submission Action for Public Housing
407 2 Sydney Trains
409 1 Civil Aviation Safety Authority
410 1 NSW Aboriginal Housing Office
411 1 Department of Communities and Justice
412 1 Department of Infrastructure, Transport, Regional Development and Communications (Australia)
413 3 Department of Planning and Environment (Biodiversity and Conservation) 
416 1 NSW EPA
417 2 Heritage NSW
419 3 Education
422 2 Sydney Airport
424 3 Sydney Metro
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427 3 Sydney Water
430 3 Transport for NSW
433 57 Sydney Local Health District
490 22 Planning Industry and Environment (LAHC) 
512 42 City of Sydney 
554 Ends


